



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2131 of 1984

Gopal And Others
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Rajendra Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 75

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

Sri Atul Kumar Singh, filed vakalatanama on behalf of Gopal, appellant no.1 today is taken on record.

Office is directed to show the name of Sri Atual Kumar Singh as counsel for appellant no.1, Gopal in the next cause list.

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for some time to argue the case.
As prayed, list on 17.11.2025.

October 28, 2025
Kumar Manish

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)